Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.27
29.96
30.05
30.10
30.11
31.17
32.53
32.73
33.16
33.34
33.46
34.37
35.31
35.58
35.60
37.57
37.64
38.42
38.50
40.29
42.38
42.87
44.05
44.46
49.21

54.18
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183
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Date

07/12/19
16/01/18
03/11/18
06/11/21
16/01/18
17/06/17
25/06/16
02/10/16
04/10/15
27/06/15
28/11/15
05/10/14
23/11/14
28/09/14
21/11/15
20/10/13
20/01/13
16/11/13
23/03/13
06/10/12
22/01/12
01/10/11
271111
05/02/12
23/01/11
16/10/10

Meet

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

ASA SWR Winter Championships

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Maxwell SC January Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Maxwell January Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Maxwell January Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield

Luton
Plymouth
Watford
Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Watford
Berkhamsted
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Watford
Hemel Hempstead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylsbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Watford
Barnet
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.10
29.27
30.05
29.96
30.11
31.17
3273
3253
33.46
35.60
33.16
33.34
35.31
34.37
35.58
38.42
37.57
38.50
37.64
40.29
44.46
42.38
44.05
42.87
49.21
54.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

531
577
534
538
530
478
413
420
386
321

391
329
356
321
255
273

253

221
164
190
169
183
121

91

Round

H
F

N

Date

06/11/21
07/12/19
03/11/18
16/01/18
16/01/18
17/06/17
02/10/16
25/06/16
28/11/15
21/11/15
04/10/15
27/06/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
28/09/14
16/11/13
20/10/13
23/03/13
20/01/13
06/10/12
05/02/12
22/01/12
271111
01/10/11
23/01/11
16/10/10

Meet

SE East Region Short Course Championships

Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016
Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkhamsted Club Championships
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Maxwell SC January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Maxwell January Open Meet

Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Hemel Hempstead Birthday

Venue

Luton
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Berkhamsted
Watford
Borehamwood
Watford
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Aylsbury
Barnet
Aylesbury
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Berkhamsted
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