## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.27	577	F	07/12/19	Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
29.96	538	F	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.05	534	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
30.10	531	Н	06/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
30.11	530	Н	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
31.17	478	F	17/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
32.53	420	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
32.73	413	F	02/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
33.16	397	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
33.34	391	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
33.46	386	F	28/11/15	Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
34.37	356	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
35.31	329	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
35.58	321	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
35.60	321	F	21/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
37.57	273	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
37.64	271	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
38.42	255	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
38.50	253	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
40.29	221	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Berkhamsted	3
42.38	190	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
42.87	183	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
44.05	169	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
44.46	164	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
49.21	121	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
54.18	91	F	16/10/10	Hemel Hempstead Birthday	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.10	531	Н	06/11/21	SE East Region Short Course Championships	Luton	Berkhamsted	2
29.27	577	F	07/12/19	Plymouth Leander Christmas L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
30.05	534	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
29.96	538	F	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
30.11	530	Н	16/01/18	Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
31.17	478	F	17/06/17	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
32.73	413	F	02/10/16	Harpenden Legacy Meet 2016	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
32.53	420	F	25/06/16	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
33.46	386	F	28/11/15	Berkhamsted Club Champs 2015 S4	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
35.60	321	F	21/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
33.16	397	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
33.34	391	F	27/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
35.31	329	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
34.37	356	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
35.58	321	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
38.42	255	F	16/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
37.57	273	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
38.50	253	F	23/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
37.64	271	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
40.29	221	F	06/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Berkhamsted	3
44.46	164	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
42.38	190	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
44.05	169	F	27/11/11	Watford Middle Distance & Sprint Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
42.87	183	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
49.21	121	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	2
54.18	91	F	16/10/10	Hemel Hempstead Birthday	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS